LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

COUPE REGIONALE CADETS
"ESPOIRS"

Epreuves
-44 L 4
(+20pts) LENGLET Marylou (80, HDF ) JUDO AMIENS METROPOLE PICARDIE
-48 -
(+30pts) PECQUEUX Manon (80, HDF ) AMIENS SOMME CLUB
5 (+10ptsy BULOT Clara (80, HDF) CLUB DE L AVENIR - SALEUX
NC DUREUX Salome (80, HDF) JUDO CLUB HAMOIS
'52 v
6 (+40pts) CACHEUX Jeanne (80, HDF) ECOLE DE JUDO ABBEVILLOISE
'57 v
7 LENOIR Manon (80, HDF) JUDO CLUB ROYE
NC DEGREMONT Constance (80, HDF ) AILLY SUR SOMME J.J.T.

NC LARZET Angele (80, HDF) ECOLE DE JUDO ABBEVILLOISE



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

ROBART Maeva (80, HDF)

-63
BATTEUX Elise (80, HDF)
CARON Kaely (80, HDF)
LAGANT Celine (80, HDF )

-70
KHODJA Laiza (80, HDF )

+70
COUSSY Lou Ann (80, HDF)
AYANGMA Camille (80, HDF)

-46
QUENTIN Pierre (80, HDF)
GRANDJEAN Luka (80, HDF)
MARTELOT Lucas (80, HDF )
MASSON Sacha (80, HDF)

-50

REGNIER Theotim (80, HDF )
REBILLARD Jules (80, HDF)
ALLART Thibault (80, HDF)
VERSTRAETE Etienne (80, HDF)
DAMBRY Lucas (80, HDF)

MARTELOT Matteo (80, HDF )

AMIENS SOMME CLUB

AILLY SUR SOMME J.J.T.

AILLY SUR SOMME J.J.T.

JUDO CLUB ROYE

JUDO CLUB HAMOIS

AMIENS SOMME CLUB

JC MONTDIDERIEN

JUDO AMIENS METROPOLE PICARDIE

JC DE ROSIERES EN SANTERRE

AILLY SUR SOMME J.J.T.

JUDO AMIENS METROPOLE PICARDIE

AMIENS SOMME CLUB

AILLY SUR SOMME J.J.T.

AMIENS SOMME CLUB

JUDO AMIENS METROPOLE PICARDIE

JUDO CLUB ROYE

AILLY SUR SOMME J.J.T.



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+37 pts)

COLOMBEL Romain (80, HDF )

GOURLAY Leo (80, HDF)

-60
LOISEL Gaetan (80, HDF)
PIOT Hugo (80, HDF)
PIOT Theo (80, HDF)

-66
DUFOSSE Damien (80, HDF)
LEFEVRE Adam (80, HDF )
QUENTIN Louis (80, HDF)

-73
RAGOT Elies (80, HDF)

-81

DADIANI Georgi (80, HDF )
BOULONGNE Pierre (80, HDF)

AYOUB Esteban (80, HDF)

AILLY SUR SOMME J.J.T.

M.J.C. FRESSENNEVILLE

AILLY SUR SOMME J.J.T.

CLUB DE L AVENIR - SALEUX

CLUB DE L AVENIR - SALEUX

JUDO CLUB HAMOIS

AMIENS SOMME CLUB

ECOLE DE JUDO ABBEVILLOISE

JUDO CLUB HAMOIS

AMIENS SOMME CLUB

AMIENS SOMME CLUB

JUDO CLUB LONGUEAU



